TS0 ~NO T

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Am 25.12./26.12./01.01./02.01./29.03./01.04./09.05./20.05./30.05./01.08./15.08./01.11.

Obmoos
Richtung Zug, Bahnhofplatz

Montag - Freitag

42
12 42
12 42
12

57
27 57
27

12 42
12 42
12

gilt der Sonntagsfahrplan.

Gultig von 10.12.2023 bis 14.12.2024

Samstag Sonntag





